

## **G3-PLC Alliance membership certificate**

Paris, May 7<sup>th</sup> 2019.

This letter is to certify that Energomera is a member of the G3-PC Alliance.



Energomera joined the G3-PLC Alliance on November 18<sup>th</sup> 2018 as a Regular Member. Energomera s still a Regular Member and is in good standing with the G3-PLC Alliance.

For any further information on the G3-PLC Alliance, please visit the website: <u>www.G3-PLC.com</u>.

Sincerely yours, Leon Verge

G3-PLC Alliance General Secretary

+971 55 846 5536 Leon.vergeer@G3-PLC.com

G3-PLC Alliance – Tour ENEDIS – 34 place des Corolles – 92079 Paris la Défence -FRANCE